
Saturday, June 27 Sunday, June 28

STUDENT MANDATORY CHECK-IN 
9:00 am: Summer Scholars Residential Student Check-In by Program Begins

10:00 am: UM Academies Residential Student Check-In by Program Begins

11:00 am: Commuter Student Check-In

2:00 pm: Parent Orientation

3:30 pm: Target Shuttle

3:30 pm: Social

6:00 pm: Student Welcome Dinner 

8:00 pm: Mandatory Floor Meetings (Residential Students Only)

STUDENT MANDATORY ORIENTATION 
Student orientation is mandatory for all commuter and residential students.

Commuter students should plan to arrive on campus by 7 am for breakfast and
arrive in front of the Lakeside Expo Center at 8:30 am. Scheduled events for

orientation will conclude at Lakeside Village. 

9:00 am - 5:00 pm: Student Orientation

7:00pm: Game Night (Residential Students) 

SUMMER 2026

CHECK-IN/ORIENTATION  
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Saturday, July 4 Sunday, July 5
All  shutt les depart  f rom

Stanford Circ le.  Please arr ive
15 mins before departure t ime.

Al l  events are students only
unless otherwise noted.

Information is  subject  to
change.

10:30 am – 11:30 am: Mindful Yoga 

5:00 pm – 9:30 pm: Social

8:30 pm: Viewing of Fireworks

9:30 am: Snorkeling Trip 1

1:30 pm: Snorkeling Trip 2

12:30 pm: Beach Day Trip

8:30 pm: Movie Night

Monday, June 29 Tuesday, June 30 Wednesday, July 1 Thursday, July 2 Friday , July 3
FIRST DAY OF CLASSES

7:00 pm - 8:00 pm: Virtual Financial
Aid Info Session (Parents Welcome)

7:15 pm - 8:15 pm: Trivia Night

6:00 pm - 7:00 pm: In-person Financial
Aid Info Session

7:00 pm - 8:00 pm: Commuter Student
Workshop (Virtual)  

7:15 pm- 8:15pm:Tote Bag Painting

6:00 pm - 7:00 pm: Toppel Career
Center Resume and Cover Letter

Workshop

7:15 pm – 8:15 pm: Headphone
Dance Party

6:00 pm - 7:00 pm: Toppel
Career Center Interviewing

Workshop

7:15 pm - 8:15pm: CBO +
Vista Workshop 

7:15 pm – 8:15 pm: Captured
Memories at the U

6:00 pm - 7:00 pm:

Admissions Info Session

6:00 pm - 9:00 pm: Video

Game Night

ACTIVITIES & EVENTS

WEEK 1
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Saturday, July 11 Sunday, July 12 All  events are students

only unless otherwise

noted.

Information is  subject  to

change.

10:30 am – 11:30 am: Cycling

9:30 am: Snorkeling Trip 3

1:30 pm: Snorkeling Trip 4

1:30 pm  Patch Party Experience

12:00pm - 2:00 pm: Pool Day 

9:30 am: Snorkeling Trip 5

1:30 pm: Snorkeling Trip 6

Monday, July 6 Tuesday, July 7 Wednesday, July 8 Thursday, July 9 Friday , July 10

6:00 pm - 7:00 pm: Admissions
Info Session- Rising Sophomores

and Juniors

7:15 pm - 8:15 pm: Admissions
Info Session - Rising Seniors

6:00 pm - 7:00 pm: College Essay
Workshop

7:15 pm – 8:15 pm: Zumba

7:15 pm – 9:00 pm: Community
Service Event

5:00 pm - 6:00 pm: Volleyball +
Rock Climbing

6:00 pm – 8:00 pm Karaoke Night  

7:00 pm - 9:30 pm: UM
Academies Send Off

Celebration

6:00 pm - 9:00 pm: Video
Game Night

UM ACADEMIES CHECK-OUT

7:00 am: Check Out

 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm: Rock
Climbing

8:30 pm: Movie Night

ACTIVITIES & EVENTS

WEEK 2
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ACTIVITIES & EVENTS

WEEK 3

Room Check-Out Information Departure Shuttle Information All shuttles depart from Stanford
Circle. Please arrive 15 mins

before departure time.

All events are students only
unless otherwise noted.

Information is subject to change.

All students must be checked out and depart campus by
11:30 am. 

Check out will be from 7:00 am - 11:30 am. 

Summer Scholars Three-Week, Credit Program – Shuttle service to MIA

will depart campus hourly from 7:00 am - 12:00 pm.

Monday, July 13 Tuesday, July 14 Wednesday, July 15 Thursday, July 16 Friday, July 17

6:00 pm - 7:00 pm:  Finals
Study Break: Rock Climbing

7:00 pm - 9:30 pm: Finals Study
Break: Key Chains DIY Kit

7:00 pm - 9:30 pm: Finals
Study Break: Tie Dye

Last Day of Classes and Final
Exams

7:00 pm - 9:30 pm: Summer
Scholars Send Off Celebration

SUMMER SCHOLARS CHECK-
OUT 

T
en
ta
ti
ve




